
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019

phead
Cross-Out

vhalls
Highlight


	User Department: Fleet Management
	From: Phyllis A. Head
	Contract APPROVED Amount: 450,000.00
	Contractors: Mansfield Oil
	Contract No: 1271176
	Amount Spent: $429,863.00
	Total Amount Spent to Date:  $429,863.00
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2022-05-12T12:53:37-0400
	Robert Gordon


	Date: 
	Funding General: On
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code:  611
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2022-05-12T14:17:19-0400
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 05/12/2022
	Text1: 1271176
	Text2: Procurement Manager
	Text3: January 01, 2020
	Text4: December 31,2024
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Requesting to increase funds to $350,000 for red-dye diesel due to rising fuel cost in current environment since COVID pandemic and wars.   Diesel prices are soaring beyond crude & gaseline according to energy economist. 
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


